

Atlas MES HR 10						
Hypothetical Performance						
Jan 2021-May 2022						
Year-month	Beginning balance	Monthly profit/loss	# contracts traded	Ending account value		
21-Jan	\$20,000	\$1,554	23	\$21,554		
21-Feb	21,554	1,276	4	22,830		
21-Mar	22,830	2,705	11	25,535		
21-Apr	25,535	1,470	14	27,005		
21-May	27,005	1,981	15	28,986		
21-Jun	28,986	329	5	29,315		
21-Jul	29,315	1,512	15	30,827		
21-Aug	30,827	5,781	15	36,608		
21-Sep	36,608	-1,298	27	35,310		
21-Oct	35,310	2,712	14	38,022		
21-Nov	38,022	1,304	8	39,326		
21-Dec	39,326	1,083	4	40,409		
22-Jan	40,409	-1,048	21	39,361		
22-Feb	39,361	3,382	6	42,743		
22-Mar	42,743	-1,490	18	41,253		
22-Apr	41,253	744	20	41,997		
22-May	41,997	1,705	8	43,702		
22-Jun	43,702	-3,854	16	39,848		
22-Jul	39,848	\$1,475	4	\$41,323		
Totals		\$21,323	248	\$41,323		

*Hypothetical performance data is net of commissions and leasing fees. Please be advised that trading futures and options involves substantial risk of loss and is not suitable for all investors. Past performance is not necessarily indicative of future results.